
ANY LOCAL GOVERNMENT
Employee Wage/Tax/Deductions History Summary

From: 01/01/2003 To: 12/31/2003

0229

JEWELL  BARTLETT 

999-99-9996

03-5101-103

Employee No.

Account No.

Employee Name

Employee SSN

Department

Hire Date 10/09/2000

FT-DEPUTY JAILER

Birth Date 08/23/1973

Full-Time BiWeekly   Hourly

Hours Wages

Regular Hours
Overtime Hours
Sick Hours
Vacation Hours

Holiday Hours

1,880.00
48.00

104.00

Regular Wages
Overtime Wages
Sick Wages
Vacation Wages

Holiday Wages

17,371.20
665.28

960.96

2,048.00Total Hours 18,997.44Total Wages

Adv EIC Payments Fringe Benefits

Taxable Wages & Taxes/Match

Federal Wages
Social Security Wages
Medicare Wages
State Wages
Local Wages #1

18,047.56
18,047.56
18,047.56
18,047.56
13,997.44

Local Wages #2
Local Wages #3

Federal Income Tax
Social Security Tax
Medicare Tax
State Income Tax
Local Tax #1

1,071.93
1,118.95

261.64
785.26
139.96

Local Tax #2
Local Tax #3

Total Taxes 3,377.74

County Retirement System

Hazardous Duty Retirement

DEDUCTION 3

DEDUCTION 4

401K Plan

949.88

457 PLAN

DEDUCTION 7

Payroll Deductions & Match

DEDUCTION 8

Supplemental Insurance

Cancer Insurance

DEDUCTION 11

Child Support

Christmas Contributions

DEDUCTION 14

DEDUCTION 15

Deferred Compensation - After Tax

DEDUCTION 17

DEDUCTION 18

DEDUCTION 19

DEDUCTION 20

DEDUCTION 21

DEDUCTION 22

DEDUCTION 23

DEDUCTION 24

DEDUCTION 25

DEDUCTION 26

DEDUCTION 27

DEDUCTION 28

DEDUCTION 29

DEDUCTION 30

DEDUCTION 31

DEDUCTION 32

Total Deductions and Match 949.88

DEDUCTION 33 DEDUCTION 34

1,204.46

1,204.46

Personal Hours 16.00 Personal Wages

Total Net Pay 14,669.82

Benefits
84.28
31.44
51.72

1,118.95
261.64

Total Employee Cost: 21,582.49

1,380.59
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