ANY LOCAL GOVERNMENT

Employee Wage/Tax/Deductions History Summary

From: 01/01/2003 To: 12/31/2003

Employee No. **0229** Department

Account No. 03-5101-103 Hire Date 10/09/2000 Employee Name JEWELL BARTLETT Birth Date 08/23/1973

Employee SSN 999-99-9996 FT-DEPUTY JAILER Full-Time BiWeekly Hourly



1,204.46

Hours	Wages				
Regular Hours Overtime Hours Sick Hours	1,880.00 48.00	Benefits 84.28	Regular Wages Overtime Wages Sick Wages		17,371.20 665.28
Vacation Hours Personal Hours Holiday Hours	104.00 16.00	31.44 51.72	Vacation Wages Personal Wages Holiday Wages		960.96
Total Hours	2,048.00		Total Wages		18,997.44
Adv EIC Payments	Taxab	le Wages & Ta	Fringe Benefits Total Net Pay axes/Match		14,669.82
Federal Wages Social Security Wages Medicare Wages State Wages Local Wages #1 Local Wages #2 Local Wages #3	18,047.56 18,047.56 18,047.56 18,047.56 13,997.44	Federal Income Tax Social Security Tax Medicare Tax State Income Tax Local Tax #1 Local Tax #2 Local Tax #3		1,071.93 1,118.95 261.64 785.26 139.96	1,118.95 261.64
		Total Taxes		3,377.74	1,380.59

Payroll Deductions & Match

County Retirement System Hazardous Duty Retirement DEDUCTION 3 DEDUCTION 4 401K Plan 457 PLAN DEDUCTION 7 DEDUCTION 8 Supplemental Insurance Cancer Insurance DEDUCTION 11 Child Support Christmas Contributions DEDUCTION 14	949.88	1,204.46	DEDUCTION 17 DEDUCTION 18 DEDUCTION 19 DEDUCTION 20 DEDUCTION 21 DEDUCTION 22 DEDUCTION 23 DEDUCTION 24 DEDUCTION 25 DEDUCTION 25 DEDUCTION 26 DEDUCTION 27 DEDUCTION 28 DEDUCTION 29 DEDUCTION 30	
DEDUCTION 14 DEDUCTION 15			DEDUCTION 30 DEDUCTION 31	
Deferred Compensation - After Tax			DEDUCTION 32	
DEDUCTION 33			DEDUCTION 34	
			Total Deductions and Match	949.88
			Total Employee Cost:	21,582.49

01/16/2004 12:44:05 PM Page 1 of 1